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PRODUCT INFORMATION PART NUMBER WGT.
U.S. 

SUGGESTED 
RETAIL PRICE

U.S. DLR 
PRICE

Club Car Carryall Cab, Rear Window & Doors (2014-) 1CCCA 385 $3,760.00 $2,632.00
Club Car Carryall Range Cab (2014-) 1CCCABC 300 $3,070.00 $2,149.00
Club Car Carryall Cab Kit, W/S, Roof & Side Frames (2014-) 1CCCAC 250 $1,740.00 $1,218.00
Club Car Carryall Steel Door Kit (2014-) 1CCCADR 110 $1,810.00 $1,267.00
Club Car Carryall Rear Window (2014-) 1CCCARW 25 $700.00 $490.00

PRODUCT INFORMATION PART NUMBER WGT.
U.S. 

SUGGESTED 
RETAIL PRICE

U.S. DLR 
PRICE

MIRRORS
Interior Rear View Mirror (bolt-on) 9PM3 FDX $70.00 $49.00
Side View Mirror Kit (Break-away design) 9PM5 FDX $110.00 $77.00

CONSOLES
Club Car Carryall Overhead Console 1CCCAOC - $410.00 $287.00
Club Car Carryall Overhead Console Wiring Kit 1CCCAOC-WK FDX $50.00 $35.00

NEW "LED" LIGHT SERIES
Roof Mount Strobe Light Kit 9LEDS2 FDX $160.00 $112.00
R.O.P.S. Mount Strobe Light Kit 9LEDS1 FDX $240.00 $168.00
3" Round Worklight Kit (Set of 2 with wiring) 9LEDW3 FDX $220.00 $154.00
5 LED FLAT WORK LIGHT KIT, All-inclusive (set of 2) 9LEDW4 FDX $240.00 $168.00
3"x5" Oval Roof Mount Worklight Kit (Set of 2 with wiring) 9LEDW2 FDX $290.00 $203.00
R.O.P.S. Oval Roof Mount Worklight Kit 9LEDW1 FDX $230.00 $161.00
Interior Swivel "LED" Dome Light Kit with 10' Harness 9LEDD10 FDX $90.00 $63.00
Interior Swivel "LED" Dome Light Kit with 14' Harness 9LEDD14 FDX $100.00 $70.00

PRODUCT INFORMATION PART NUMBER WGT.
U.S. 

SUGGESTED 
RETAIL PRICE

U.S. DLR 
PRICE

Cab & Door Assembly, Black for Carryall & Turf 1, 2, 2+, 6 &252 102262901C 310 $2,490.00 $1,743.00
Adapter Kit for Carryall & Turf 1, 2, 2+ & 252 
(required for complete cab assembly )

103274401C 60 $370.00 $259.00

Adapter Kit for Transporter 4 & Carryall 6 
(required for complete cab assembly )

103306001C 60 $370.00 $259.00

Range Cab & Door Assembly for Carryall 2 or Turf 2 (include adapter kit) 103306601C 300 $2,390.00 $1,673.00

PRODUCT INFORMATION PART NUMBER WGT.
U.S. 

SUGGESTED 
RETAIL PRICE

U.S. DLR 
PRICE

Carryall Light Kit, Roof Mount Strobe 101994301C FDX $130.00 $91.00
Carryall Fan Kit 101994401C FDX $130.00 $91.00
Interior Dome Light Kit 105070301C FDX $100.00 $70.00
Accessory Switch Panel 101994601C FDX $210.00 $147.00
Carryall Exterior Work Light Kit (Set of 2) 101994801C FDX $130.00 $91.00
Interior Rear View Mirrow Kit 101995101C FDX $70.00 $49.00
Retractable Seat Belt Kit (Set of 2) 102264501C FDX $170.00 $119.00
Carryall Mirrow Side View (Set of 2) 102272601C FDX $120.00 $84.00

CARRYALL & CARRYALL TURF CAB (OLD MODEL) ACCESSORIES
Effective October 3, 2016

CLUB CAR CARRYALL CAB (2014 - ) 
Effective October 3, 2016

CARRYALL CAB (2014- ) ACCESSORIES
Effective October 3, 2016

CLUB CAR CARRYALL CABS (OLD MODEL)
Effective October 3, 2016
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PRODUCT INFORMATION PART NUMBER WGT.
U.S. 

SUGGESTED 
RETAIL PRICE

U.S. DLR 
PRICE

72" UTILITY VEHICLE PLOW KIT - HYDRAULIC ANGLE & LIFT - ASSEMBLED 1UTVP 410 $3,070.00 $2,149.00
72" UTILITY VEHICLE PLOW KIT - HYDRAULIC ANGLE & LIFT - NOT ASSEMBLED 1UTVP-1 365 $2,890.00 $2,023.00
72" UTILITY VEHICLE PLOW KIT - MANUAL ANGLE - WINCH LIFT 1UTVPW 225 $1,350.00 $945.00
CUSTOM MOUNT KIT FOR CLUB CAR XRT 1550 (2004 - Current year) 1CCUTPMK 28 $240.00 $168.00
UTILITY VEHICLE PLOW SNOW DEFLECTOR KIT 1UTVSD 15 $90.00 $63.00
UTV CUTTING EDGE - replacement UTV-CE 5 $90.00 $63.00
UTV SKID SHOES - replacement UTV-SHOE 5 $20.00 $14.00

PRODUCT INFORMATION PART NUMBER WGT.
U.S. 

SUGGESTED 
RETAIL PRICE

U.S. DLR 
PRICE

WIPER SYSTEMS & PARTS
Wiper Motor Only - 110 degree 9PWM110 FDX $220.00 $154.00
Wiper Arm Only (14”-16” adjustable) 9PWA14/16 FDX $50.00 $35.00
Wiper Blade Only (20” Flex) 9PWB20-FB FDX $40.00 $28.00
Glass Mounting Kit for Wiper System 9SV-PWKHB FDX $40.00 $28.00
Standard Wiper Wiring Kit 9SV-PWKWIP FDX $40.00 $28.00

PRODUCT INFORMATION PART NUMBER WGT.
U.S. 

SUGGESTED 
RETAIL PRICE

U.S. DLR 
PRICE

LT2000 ATV 12 VDC winch, 2,000 lb /907kg, handlebar switch, Roller Fairlead, Pulley Block, D-shackle 1120210 FDX $171.65 $128.74

LT3000 ATV 12 VDC winch 3,000lbs/1360kg roller fairlead, mount plate, handlebar rocker switch, & 
handheld remote

1130220 FDX $215.30 $161.48

LT 4000 ATV 12VDC winch 4,000lbs/1814kg roller fairlead, handlebar rocker switch, & handheld remote 1140220 FDX $268.65 $201.49

LT 4000SR ATV 12VDC winch 4,000lbs/1814kg synthetic rope, alum. hawse fairlead, handlebar rocker
switch, & handheld remote

1140230 FDX $341.37 $256.03

Terra 25 2500lb/1134kg  roller fairlead, handlebar mnt toggle, & handheld remote 1125220 FDX $305.84 $229.38
Terra 25SR 2500lb/1134kg  hawse fairlead, handlebar mnt toggle, handheld remote, & synthetic rope 1125230 FDX $451.48 $338.61

Terra 35 3500lbs/1591kg  roller fairlead, handlebar mnt toggle, handheld remote 1135220 FDX $341.21 $255.91
Terra 35SR 3500lbs/1591kg  hawse fairlead, handlebar mnt toggle, handheld remote, & synthetic rope 1135230 FDX $486.85 $365.14

Terra 45 4500lbs/2046kg  roller fairlead, handlebar mnt toggle, handheld remote 1145220 FDX $382.82 $287.12
Terra 45SR 4500lbs/2046kg  hawse fairlead, handlebar mnt toggle, handheld remote, & synthetic rope 1145230 FDX $528.46 $396.35

Winch-2-GO-4000 Portable 1140222 FDX $393.89 $295.42
Winch-2-GO-4000SR Portable 1140232 FDX $466.61 $349.96

WINCH ACCESSORIES
WIRELESS SYSTEM-CERTUS 12VDC TERRA SERIES 06716 FDX $306.02 $229.52
ROAM PRO WINCH CONTROL TERRA 2912 FDX $379.00 $284.25
Pulley Block 8,000 lb capacity, use w/ winches having maximum single line capacity of 4,000 lb 2227A FDX $33.58 $25.19
Pulley Block 10,000 lb capacity, use w/ winches having maximum single line capacity of 5,000 lb 2229A FDX $46.53 $34.90
Pulley Block UTV / ATV , 11,000 lb capacity 7754 FDX $82.41 $61.81

SUPERWINCH  WINCHES
Effective October 3, 2016

UTILITY VEHICLE PLOW
Effective October 3, 2016

ADDITIONAL UTV CAB ACCESSORIES
Effective October 3, 2016
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WINCH MOUNTS
Cover, ATV/UTV Neoprene 2302297 FDX $22.21 $16.66
UTV / ATV Mounting Kit; Polaris - 900 XP 2202919 FDX $99.71 $74.78
UTV / ATV Mounting Kit; Kawasaki - Pro FX + FXT 2202926 FDX $99.71 $74.78
UTV / ATV Mounting Kit; Kawasaki - Mule 4010 2202902 FDX $99.71 $74.78
UTV / ATV Mounting Kit; John Deere - Gator 825i + 855d 2202923 FDX $99.71 $74.78
UTV / ATV Mounting Kit; John Deere - Gator 550 + RSX 850 2202924 FDX $99.71 $74.78
UTV Mounting Kit; Kawasaki - Mule 610 2202882 FDX $99.71 $74.78
UTV / ATV Mounting Kit; Yamaha - Viking 2202920 FDX $99.71 $74.78



Please visit our online parts catalogue for online ordering 24/7!
Curtis Industries LLC | www.curtiscab.com |Call Us: 508-853-2200

PRODUCT INFORMATION PART NUMBER WGT.
U.S. 

SUGGESTED 
RETAIL PRICE

U.S. DLR 
PRICE

Club Car Precedent Cab System - Beige 1CCP1B 220 $2,890.00 $2,023.00
Club Car Precedent Cab System - Black 1CCP2B 220 $2,890.00 $2,023.00
Club Car Precedent Cab System - White 1CCP3B 220 $2,890.00 $2,023.00

PRODUCT INFORMATION PART NUMBER WGT.
U.S. 

SUGGESTED 
RETAIL PRICE

U.S. DLR 
PRICE

MIRRORS
 Side View Mirror Kit (Break-away design) 9PM5 FDX $110.00 $77.00

OTHER  ACCESSORIES
Back-Up Alarm Kit 9PBA FDX $140.00 $98.00

LIGHTS 
Light Set (2 headlights & 2 tail-lights) 9LB1A FDX $200.00 $140.00
Strobe Light (amber) 9LS1 FDX $170.00 $119.00
Work Lights (set of 2) 9LW1 FDX $150.00 $105.00
Worklight  (replacement) 9LW1A FDX $80.00 $56.00
Directional Kit (2 Dir. Lights W/Turn Signal) 9PDK FDX $220.00 $154.00

NEW "LED" LIGHT SERIES
Roof Mount Strobe Light Kit 9LEDS2 FDX $160.00 $112.00
3" Round Worklight Kit (Set of 2 with wiring) 9LEDW3 FDX $220.00 $154.00
5 LED FLAT WORK LIGHT KIT, All-inclusive (set of 2) 9LEDW4 FDX $240.00 $168.00
3" Round Utliity light 1 unit- with female push on connector 9LEDR-C FDX $90.00 $63.00
3"x5" Oval Roof Mount Worklight Kit (Set of 2 with wiring) 9LEDW2 FDX $290.00 $203.00
3"x5" Oval Utility light - 1 unit - with female push-on connector 9LEDO-C FDX $130.00 $91.00
Interior Swivel "LED" Dome Light Kit with 10' Harness 9LEDD10 FDX $90.00 $63.00
Interior Swivel "LED" Dome Light Kit with 14' Harness 9LEDD14 FDX $100.00 $70.00

CLUB CAR GOLF CAR CABS 
Effective October 3, 2016

ADDITIONAL GOLF CAR CAB ACCESSORIES
Effective October 3, 2016
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PRICES, TERMS and 
SPECIFICATIONS

Subject to change without notice. All prices are in U.S. Dollars. Product availability is subject to 
production, stocking, and demand. Contact your Curtis Representative for updates.

TERMS: All credit terms are net 30 days.

DEALER DISCOUNT: Standard discount for Tractor Whole Goods is 20%. Standard discount for Utility Vehicle Whole Goods 
is 30%. All Accessories & Service Parts discount is 30%.

OPEN ACCOUNT STATUS: All Curtis dealers in good standing must maintain a current position (net 30 days). All accounts past due 
by 45 days from invoice date will receive a 1.5% per month finance charge and only be shipped C.O.D. 
or with prepayment. New accounts are welcome subject to our credit application which includes credit 
references and bank information.

GOVERNMENT BIDS: In our effort to aggressively work with our dealers, an additional 5% discount is extended for 
government or municipal bids and 60 day terms. Payments that exceed 60 days are considered late 
and are subject to penalties. Proof of bid must be supplied to Curtis (Faxed copy of Government or 
Municipal Bid) at the time of order placement.

FREIGHT: All items FOB Worcester, MA

MINIMUM ORDER: $25.00 

WARRANTY-REPAIR: Any warranty repair work must first receive Curtis authorization prior to performing work. Curtis 
reserves the right to replace defective parts at its own discretion and will not credit customers for 
replacement parts that have not received authorization prior to installation. Please have 
manufacturing code ready prior to calling. Curtis cabs are warranteed for 1 year from date of 
installation for defective material or workmanship.

RETURNED GOODS: Accepted only after returned material authorization number (RMA) is issued and must be returned 
within 30 days of purchase. Returned goods are subject to a 20% restocking charge, plus any necessary 
repair or repackaging. Freight must be PREPAID by shipper. 

DEFECTIVE GOODS: We stand behind the quality of all Curtis products and will allow FULL CREDIT, including freight charges, 
for returned goods found to be defective in material or workmanship for one year from purchase date. 
An RMA number must be issued prior to any return.

CLAIMS: Claims for damage or shortage in transit must be filed by customer against the carrier.

DEALER RESPONSIBILITY: When ordering, have your dealer number, item part # and quantity ready. It is the sole responsibility of 
the dealer to specify the complete make and model # of the tractor or vehicle. Further-more, any extra 
equipment including loaders, backhoes, etc. must be specified by the dealer to our order department 
at the time of the order.

DROP SHIPMENT CHARGE: A $50.00 surcharge will be added to all non FEDEX/UPS orders that are dropshipped to alternative 
addresses. This surcharge helps cover extra processing cost and is not a profit situation for Curtis.

CREDIT CARD: Orders may be paid using American Express, Visa, Mastercard or Discover. Please have your card #, 
expiration date, name and security code that appears on the card ready for your Curtis representative.

CURTIS TERMS & CONDITIONS
Effective October 3, 2016
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PRODUCT INFORMATION PART NUMBER WGT.
U.S. 

SUGGESTED 
RETAIL PRICE

Club Car Carryall Cab, Rear Window & Doors (2014-) 1CCCA 385 $3,760.00
Club Car Carryall Range Cab (2014-) 1CCCABC 300 $3,070.00
Club Car Carryall Cab Kit, W/S, Roof & Side Frames (2014-) 1CCCAC 250 $1,740.00
Club Car Carryall Steel Door Kit (2014-) 1CCCADR 110 $1,810.00
Club Car Carryall Rear Window (2014-) 1CCCARW 25 $700.00

PRODUCT INFORMATION PART NUMBER WGT.
U.S. 

SUGGESTED 
RETAIL PRICE

MIRRORS
Interior Rear View Mirror (bolt-on) 9PM3 FDX $70.00
Side View Mirror Kit (Break-away design) 9PM5 FDX $110.00

CONSOLES
Club Car Carryall Overhead Console 1CCCAOC - $410.00
Club Car Carryall Overhead Console Wiring Kit 1CCCAOC-WK FDX $50.00

NEW "LED" LIGHT SERIES
Roof Mount Strobe Light Kit 9LEDS2 FDX $160.00
R.O.P.S. Mount Strobe Light Kit 9LEDS1 FDX $240.00
3" Round Worklight Kit (Set of 2 with wiring) 9LEDW3 FDX $220.00
5 LED FLAT WORK LIGHT KIT, All-inclusive (set of 2) 9LEDW4 FDX $240.00
3"x5" Oval Roof Mount Worklight Kit (Set of 2 with wiring) 9LEDW2 FDX $290.00
R.O.P.S. Oval Roof Mount Worklight Kit 9LEDW1 FDX $230.00
Interior Swivel "LED" Dome Light Kit with 10' Harness 9LEDD10 FDX $90.00
Interior Swivel "LED" Dome Light Kit with 14' Harness 9LEDD14 FDX $100.00

PRODUCT INFORMATION PART NUMBER WGT.
U.S. 

SUGGESTED 
RETAIL PRICE

Cab & Door Assembly, Black for Carryall & Turf 1, 2, 2+, 6 &252 102262901C 310 $2,490.00
Adapter Kit for Carryall & Turf 1, 2, 2+ & 252 
(required for complete cab assembly )

103274401C 60 $370.00

Adapter Kit for Transporter 4 & Carryall 6 
(required for complete cab assembly )

103306001C 60 $370.00

Range Cab & Door Assembly for Carryall 2 or Turf 2 (include adapter kit) 103306601C 300 $2,390.00

PRODUCT INFORMATION PART NUMBER WGT.
U.S. 

SUGGESTED 
RETAIL PRICE

Carryall Light Kit, Roof Mount Strobe 101994301C FDX $130.00
Carryall Fan Kit 101994401C FDX $130.00
Interior Dome Light Kit 105070301C FDX $100.00
Accessory Switch Panel 101994601C FDX $210.00
Carryall Exterior Work Light Kit (Set of 2) 101994801C FDX $130.00
Interior Rear View Mirrow Kit 101995101C FDX $70.00
Retractable Seat Belt Kit (Set of 2) 102264501C FDX $170.00
Carryall Mirrow Side View (Set of 2) 102272601C FDX $120.00

CARRYALL & CARRYALL TURF CAB (OLD MODEL) ACCESSORIES
Effective October 3, 2016

CLUB CAR CARRYALL CAB (2014 - ) 
Effective October 3, 2016

CARRYALL CAB (2014- ) ACCESSORIES
Effective October 3, 2016

CLUB CAR CARRYALL CABS (OLD MODEL)
Effective October 3, 2016
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PRODUCT INFORMATION PART NUMBER WGT.
U.S. 

SUGGESTED 
RETAIL PRICE

72" UTILITY VEHICLE PLOW KIT - HYDRAULIC ANGLE & LIFT - ASSEMBLED 1UTVP 410 $3,070.00
72" UTILITY VEHICLE PLOW KIT - HYDRAULIC ANGLE & LIFT - NOT ASSEMBLED 1UTVP-1 365 $2,890.00
72" UTILITY VEHICLE PLOW KIT - MANUAL ANGLE - WINCH LIFT 1UTVPW 225 $1,350.00
CUSTOM MOUNT KIT FOR CLUB CAR XRT 1550 (2004 - Current year) 1CCUTPMK 28 $240.00
UTILITY VEHICLE PLOW SNOW DEFLECTOR KIT 1UTVSD 15 $90.00
UTV CUTTING EDGE - replacement UTV-CE 5 $90.00
UTV SKID SHOES - replacement UTV-SHOE 5 $20.00

PRODUCT INFORMATION PART NUMBER WGT.
U.S. 

SUGGESTED 
RETAIL PRICE

WIPER SYSTEMS & PARTS
Wiper Motor Only - 110 degree 9PWM110 FDX $220.00
Wiper Arm Only (14”-16” adjustable) 9PWA14/16 FDX $50.00
Wiper Blade Only (20” Flex) 9PWB20-FB FDX $40.00
Glass Mounting Kit for Wiper System 9SV-PWKHB FDX $40.00
Standard Wiper Wiring Kit 9SV-PWKWIP FDX $40.00

PRODUCT INFORMATION PART NUMBER WGT.
U.S. 

SUGGESTED 
RETAIL PRICE

LT2000 ATV 12 VDC winch, 2,000 lb /907kg, handlebar switch, Roller Fairlead, Pulley Block, D-shackle 1120210 FDX $171.65

LT3000 ATV 12 VDC winch 3,000lbs/1360kg roller fairlead, mount plate, handlebar rocker switch, & 
handheld remote

1130220 FDX $215.30

LT 4000 ATV 12VDC winch 4,000lbs/1814kg roller fairlead, handlebar rocker switch, & handheld remote 1140220 FDX $268.65

LT 4000SR ATV 12VDC winch 4,000lbs/1814kg synthetic rope, alum. hawse fairlead, handlebar rocker
switch, & handheld remote

1140230 FDX $341.37

Terra 25 2500lb/1134kg  roller fairlead, handlebar mnt toggle, & handheld remote 1125220 FDX $305.84
Terra 25SR 2500lb/1134kg  hawse fairlead, handlebar mnt toggle, handheld remote, & synthetic rope 1125230 FDX $451.48

Terra 35 3500lbs/1591kg  roller fairlead, handlebar mnt toggle, handheld remote 1135220 FDX $341.21
Terra 35SR 3500lbs/1591kg  hawse fairlead, handlebar mnt toggle, handheld remote, & synthetic rope 1135230 FDX $486.85

Terra 45 4500lbs/2046kg  roller fairlead, handlebar mnt toggle, handheld remote 1145220 FDX $382.82
Terra 45SR 4500lbs/2046kg  hawse fairlead, handlebar mnt toggle, handheld remote, & synthetic rope 1145230 FDX $528.46

Winch-2-GO-4000 Portable 1140222 FDX $393.89
Winch-2-GO-4000SR Portable 1140232 FDX $466.61

WINCH ACCESSORIES
WIRELESS SYSTEM-CERTUS 12VDC TERRA SERIES 06716 FDX $306.02
ROAM PRO WINCH CONTROL TERRA 2912 FDX $379.00
Pulley Block 8,000 lb capacity, use w/ winches having maximum single line capacity of 4,000 lb 2227A FDX $33.58
Pulley Block 10,000 lb capacity, use w/ winches having maximum single line capacity of 5,000 lb 2229A FDX $46.53
Pulley Block UTV / ATV , 11,000 lb capacity 7754 FDX $82.41

SUPERWINCH  WINCHES
Effective October 3, 2016

UTILITY VEHICLE PLOW
Effective October 3, 2016

ADDITIONAL UTV CAB ACCESSORIES
Effective October 3, 2016
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WINCH MOUNTS
Cover, ATV/UTV Neoprene 2302297 FDX $22.21
UTV / ATV Mounting Kit; Polaris - 900 XP 2202919 FDX $99.71
UTV / ATV Mounting Kit; Kawasaki - Pro FX + FXT 2202926 FDX $99.71
UTV / ATV Mounting Kit; Kawasaki - Mule 4010 2202902 FDX $99.71
UTV / ATV Mounting Kit; John Deere - Gator 825i + 855d 2202923 FDX $99.71
UTV / ATV Mounting Kit; John Deere - Gator 550 + RSX 850 2202924 FDX $99.71
UTV Mounting Kit; Kawasaki - Mule 610 2202882 FDX $99.71
UTV / ATV Mounting Kit; Yamaha - Viking 2202920 FDX $99.71
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PRODUCT INFORMATION PART NUMBER WGT.
U.S. 

SUGGESTED 
RETAIL PRICE

Club Car Precedent Cab System - Beige 1CCP1B 220 $2,890.00
Club Car Precedent Cab System - Black 1CCP2B 220 $2,890.00
Club Car Precedent Cab System - White 1CCP3B 220 $2,890.00

PRODUCT INFORMATION PART NUMBER WGT.
U.S. 

SUGGESTED 
RETAIL PRICE

MIRRORS
 Side View Mirror Kit (Break-away design) 9PM5 FDX $110.00

OTHER  ACCESSORIES
Back-Up Alarm Kit 9PBA FDX $140.00

LIGHTS 
Light Set (2 headlights & 2 tail-lights) 9LB1A FDX $200.00
Strobe Light (amber) 9LS1 FDX $170.00
Work Lights (set of 2) 9LW1 FDX $150.00
Worklight  (replacement) 9LW1A FDX $80.00
Directional Kit (2 Dir. Lights W/Turn Signal) 9PDK FDX $220.00

NEW "LED" LIGHT SERIES
Roof Mount Strobe Light Kit 9LEDS2 FDX $160.00
3" Round Worklight Kit (Set of 2 with wiring) 9LEDW3 FDX $220.00
5 LED FLAT WORK LIGHT KIT, All-inclusive (set of 2) 9LEDW4 FDX $240.00
3" Round Utliity light 1 unit- with female push on connector 9LEDR-C FDX $90.00
3"x5" Oval Roof Mount Worklight Kit (Set of 2 with wiring) 9LEDW2 FDX $290.00
3"x5" Oval Utility light - 1 unit - with female push-on connector 9LEDO-C FDX $130.00
Interior Swivel "LED" Dome Light Kit with 10' Harness 9LEDD10 FDX $90.00
Interior Swivel "LED" Dome Light Kit with 14' Harness 9LEDD14 FDX $100.00

CLUB CAR GOLF CAR CABS 
Effective October 3, 2016

ADDITIONAL GOLF CAR CAB ACCESSORIES
Effective October 3, 2016
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